www.chuankok.com© 2021  Chuan Kok Hardware & Machinery Pte Ltd
WALFORM TUBES
1
Accessories
WALFORM TUBES
Walform Tubes
Features
• Reshaping of hydraulic steel & stainless steel tubes

Code 1.0 1.5 2.0  4.0 5.0 10.0
3
Accessories
WALFORM TUBES
Walform Hydraulic Tubes (ST 37.4 NBK) Working Pressure Table
No. Part No Description
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Burst
Pressure
(Bar)
Weight/
1 MTR
(Kg)
1 TH-37-NBK-1-06-1.5 6MM OD x 1.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 707 1755 0.17
2 TH-37-NBK-1-08-1.5 8MM OD x 1.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 530 1316 0.24
3 TH-37-NBK-1-08-2.0 8MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 707 1755 0.30
4 TH-37-NBK-1-10-1.5 10MM OD x 1.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 424 1053 0.32
5 TH-37-NBK-1-10-2.0 10MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 565 1404 0.40
6 TH-37-NBK-1-12-1.5 12MM OD x 1.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 353 878 0.39
7 TH-37-NBK-1-12-2.0 12MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 471 1170 0.49
8 TH-37-NBK-1-12-2.5 12MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 589 1463 0.59
9 TH-37-NBK-1-15-1.5 15MM OD x 1.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 283 702 0.50
10 TH-37-NBK-1-15-2.0 15MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 377 936 0.64
11 TH-37-NBK-1-15-2.5 15MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 471 1170 0.77
12 TH-37-NBK-1-16-2.0 16MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 353 878 0.69
13 TH-37-NBK-1-16-2.5 16MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 442 1097 0.84
14 TH-37-NBK-1-16-3.0 16MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 530 1316 0.96
15 TH-37-NBK-1-18-2.0 18MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 314 780 0.79
16 TH-37-NBK-1-18-3.0 18MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 471 1170 1.11
17 TH-37-NBK-1-20-2.0 20MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 283 702 0.89
18 TH-37-NBK-1-20-2.5 20MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 353 878 1.08
19 TH-37-NBK-1-20-3.0 20MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 424 1053 1.26
20 TH-37-NBK-1-20-4.0 20MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 565 1404 1.58
21 TH-37-NBK-1-22-2.0 22MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 257 638 0.99
22 TH-37-NBK-1-22-2.5 22MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 321 798 1.20
23 TH-37-NBK-1-25-2.0 25MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 226 562 1.14
24 TH-37-NBK-1-25-2.5 25MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 283 702 1.39
25 TH-37-NBK-1-25-3.0 25MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 339 842 1.63
26 TH-37-NBK-1-25-4.0 25MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 452 1123 2.07
27 TH-37-NBK-1-25-5.0 25MM OD x 5.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 565 1404 2.47
28 TH-37-NBK-1-28-2.0 28MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 202 501 1.28
29 TH-37-NBK-1-28-2.5 28MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 252 627 1.57
30 TH-37-NBK-1-28-3.0 28MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 303 752 1.85
31 TH-37-NBK-1-30-3.0 30MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 283 702 2.00
32 TH-37-NBK-1-30-4.0 30MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 377 936 2.57
33 TH-37-NBK-1-35-3.0 35MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 242 602 2.37
34 TH-37-NBK-1-35-4.0 35MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 323 802 3.06
35 TH-37-NBK-1-38-3.0 38MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 223 554 2.59
36 TH-37-NBK-1-38-4.0 38MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 297 739 3.35
37 TH-37-NBK-1-38-5.0 38MM OD x 5.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 372 924 4.07
38 TH-37-NBK-1-42-4.0 42MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST37.4 269 669 3.75
Note: Working Pressure Calculation: DIN 2413 I Static Straight Pipe including manufacturing tolerance.
4
Accessories
WALFORM TUBES
Walform Hydraulic Tubes (ST 52.4 NBK) Working Pressure Table
No. Part No Description
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Burst
Pressure
(Bar)
Weight/
1 MTR
(Kg)
1 TH-52-NBK-1-10-2.0 10MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 799 1919 0.40
2 TH-52-NBK-1-12-2.0 12MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 666 1599 0.49
3 TH-52-NBK-1-15-1.5 15MM OD x 1.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 400 959 0.50
4 TH-52-NBK-1-15-2.0 15MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 533 1279 0.64
5 TH-52-NBK-1-15-2.5 15MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 666 1599 0.77
6 TH-52-NBK-1-16-2.0 16MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 500 1199 0.69
7 TH-52-NBK-1-16-3.0 16MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 749 1799 0.97
8 TH-52-NBK-1-18-2.0 18MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 444 1066 0.79
9 TH-52-NBK-1-20-2.0 20MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 400 959 0.89
10 TH-52-NBK-1-20-2.5 20MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 500 1199 1.08
11 TH-52-NBK-1-20-3.0 20MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 599 1439 1.26
12 TH-52-NBK-1-22-2.0 22MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 363 872 0.99
13 TH-52-NBK-1-25-2.0 25MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 320 768 1.14
14 TH-52-NBK-1-25-2.5 25MM OD x 2.5MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 400 959 1.39
15 TH-52-NBK-1-25-3.0 25MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 480 1151 1.63
16 TH-52-NBK-1-25-4.0 25MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 639 1535 2.07
17 TH-52-NBK-1-25-5.0 25MM OD x 5.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 799 1919 2.47
18 TH-52-NBK-1-28-2.0 28MM OD x 2.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 285 685 1.29
19 TH-52-NBK-1-28-3.0 28MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 428 1028 1.85
20 TH-52-NBK-1-30-3.0 30MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 400 959 2.00
21 TH-52-NBK-1-30-4.0 30MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 533 1279 2.57
22 TH-52-NBK-1-35-3.0 35MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 343 822 2.37
23 TH-52-NBK-1-35-4.0 35MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 457 1096 3.06
24 TH-52-NBK-1-38-3.0 38MM OD x 3.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 315 757 2.59
25 TH-52-NBK-1-38-4.0 38MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 421 1010 3.35
26 TH-52-NBK-1-38-5.0 38MM OD x 5.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 526 1262 4.07
27 TH-52-NBK-1-42-4.0 42MM OD x 4.0MM THK x 1 MTR HYDRAULIC TUBE ST52.4 381 914 3.75
Note: Working Pressure Calculation: DIN 2413 I Static Straight Pipe including manufacturing tolerance.
5
Accessories
WALFORM TUBES